Start

T3

1

2
T3
T14
T3
T8
T8
T20
T8
T14
T14
T20
T34
T20
T39
T34
T14
T12
T12
T8
T25
T34
T20

T25
T46
T25

T14
T54
T39
T25
T46
T14
T60
T25
T39
T34
T46
T25
T82
T69
T69

T46

Finish
T1
T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T5
T9
T9

T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T38
T38
T38
T38
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Wyndham Clark
Norman Xiong
Stefano Mazzoli
Jeremy Paul
Hurly Long
Edwin Yi

Daniel Hudson
Federico Zucchetti
Pierre Mazier
Ethan Freeman
Tanner Gore
Chase Hanna
Riley Elmes
Patrick Cover
Jack Ireland
Hannes Ronneblad
Turner Maclean *
Felix Mory

Jace Guthmiller
John Souza
Sandy Scott
Thomas Lilly
Fidel Concepcion
Spencer Painton
Charlie Hillier
Alex Lee

Ryan Gronlund *
Cody Burrows
Tyler Reynolds
Yannik Paul
Glenn Workman
Triston Fisher
Mike Colgate
Zach Coats
Ryan Wallen
Kevin Geniza
Petter Mikalsen
Austin Inman
Nick Nolan

Ivan Ramirez
Andy Spencer
Thomas Eldridge
Jake Vincent
Trevor Clayton

David Langley

Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate

Classic Club
Palm Desert, CA
Classic Club
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Team

Oregon
Oregon

TCU

Colorado
Texas Tech
Oregon
Kansas

Texas Tech
TCU

Colorado

UT Arlington
Kansas

Loyola Marymount - CA
UNCW

CSU - Fullerton
Texas Tech
TCU

CSU - Northridge
Nebraska
Colorado
Texas Tech
UNCW
Southern Utah
Colorado
Kansas

Fresno State
Oregon

Oral Roberts
Little Rock
Colorado
Wyoming, U. of
TCU

Nebraska

Little Rock
Wyoming, U. of
Oregon
Denver

UNCW
Gonzaga
Texas Tech
Kansas

UNCW
Southern Utah
Fresno State

Old Dominion

72
67
69
73
75
70
74
71
72
75
74
75
73
73
70
74
75
73
71
75
74
76
75
69
69
73
76
72
70
74
76
73
77
74
76
76
71
74
73
73
75
81
78
77

78

65
65
67
64
68
67
67
70
72
66
69
68
71
73
74
73
71
70
71
67
67
69
71
75
71
72
72
73
69
69
73
74
68
74
67
74
74
73
73
75
70
72
73
74

70

Scores

68
73
72
71
69
75
71
71
69
72
71
71
70
69
71
68
70
73
74
74
75
72
71
73
77
72
70
73
79
75
70
72
74
71
76
69
74
73
74
72
75
68
70
70

73

205
205
208
208
212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221

221
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Start

T39
T69
T54
T54
T60
T39
T20
T60
T46
T25
T46
T54
T90
T69
T69
T60
T60
T34
T69
T46
T39
T60
T69
T54
T82
T25
T102
T90
T60
T82
T77
T54
T90
T82
T100
T100
T25
T102
T90
T82
T60
T90

T90

Finish
T42
T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T68
T68
T68
T68
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T80
T80
T80
T80
T84
T84
T84
T84

T84

Player

Jake Kelley

Tavit Garabedian
Sam Engel

Major Monzingo
Alejandro Restrepo
Andrew Spilman
Antonio Cruz-Conde
Wilson Belk *
Hayden Springer *
Trym Falch
Daniel Sutton
Nick Jan

Jason Fitzgerald *
Josh Radcliff
Jaxon Lynn

Zach Galliford
Mark Cobey
Grant Smith
Justin Jennings
Logan Pate

Josh Montgomery
Cody Neal

Noah Tullos

Drew McCullough
Ryan Gaske
Aaron Lickteig
Zach Sudinsky
Angelo Leyvani
Ty Stites

Dan Starzinksi *
John Murdock
George Truijillo
Sam Gillis

Eric Hagen

Jake Scarrow *
Trevor Tobin
Ryan Schmitz *
Chelso Barrett
Aaron Guanlao
Cory Brown
Baxter Ward

Matt Lutz

David Ganz

Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate

Classic Club
Palm Desert, CA
Classic Club
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Team

Denver

CSU - Northridge
CSU - Northridge
Stephen F. Austin St
South Dakota State
UC Riverside

Old Dominion
Colorado

Texas Tech

CSU - Northridge
Kansas

Loyola Marymount - CA
TCU

UT Arlington

South Dakota State
UT Arlington

CSU - Fullerton
South Dakota State
Nebraska

Little Rock

Oral Roberts

Fresno State

Little Rock
Wyoming, U. of
Gonzaga

Wyoming, U. of
Stephen F. Austin St
Stephen F. Austin St
CSU - Fullerton
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
Little Rock

UC Riverside
Denver

Kansas

South Dakota State
Colorado

TCU

UT Arlington
Stephen F. Austin St
Stephen F. Austin St
UC Riverside

Gonzaga

75
79
77
75
79
73
72
79
75
73
76
74
78
77
82
76
73
75
78
78
76
77
80
73
74
74
82
77
75
74
74
78
85
79
80
75
76
81
83
79
76
78

80

72
72
72
74
71
74
72
71
73
72
72
75
76
74
69
74
77
71
73
70
71
73
71
76
79
71
74
77
75
79
78
71
69
74
75
80
69
75
71
74
74
76

74

Scores

74
71
73
73
73
76
79
74
76
79
76
75
71
74
74
75
75
79
74
77
78
75
75
77
73
81
71
73
77
74
75
78
73
74
73
73
83
72
75
76
79
75

75

221
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229

229
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+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13

+13



Start

T39
T108
T82
T108
T82
T77
T77
T90
T77
T46
T69
T102
T113
T113
T77
T90
T60
T90
T82
T90
T105
T108
T108
T108
T105
118
T113
T105
117
120
T121
119
T113
T121
123
124

Finish
T84
T90
T90
T90
T90
T90
T90
T96
T96
T98
T98
T98

T101
T101
T101
T104
T104
T104
T107
T107
T107
T107
T111
T111
T111
T111
115
116
117
118
T119
T119
121
122
123

Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate

Classic Club
Palm Desert, CA
Classic Club
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Player Team

Sulman Raza Oregon

Matt Wilson CSU - Fullerton

Victor Bjorlow * Colorado

Blake Meek Loyola Marymount - CA
Isaac Petersilie Denver

Greg Gildea Fresno State

Calvin Greschner Old Dominion

Roy Kang * Denver

Mason Glinski Loyola Marymount - CA
Jackson Wendling Nebraska

Chris Mogg Gonzaga

Justin Avery Fresno State

Troy Dangler * Denver

Pachara Sakulyong UC Riverside

Michael Wong UC Riverside
Nagiuddin Fuad * South Dakota State
Martin Manalo CSU - Fullerton
Alejandro Perazzo South Dakota State
Quintin Pope * Wyoming, U. of

Sean Song Nebraska

Justin Egelske Loyola Marymount - CA
Michael Bakker Old Dominion

Tomas Skajem CSU - Northridge

Ross Robison UNCW
Giulio Castagnara TCU

Ben DuBois Gonzaga
Jackson Howes Oral Roberts
Hunter Laughlin Oral Roberts
Mike Biata Oral Roberts
Nicholas Barney UT Arlington

Southern Utah
Old Dominion

Christian Karren
Chandler Wilkins

Ali Hameed Southern Utah
Cole Bundy * Wyoming, U. of
Humza Hameed Southern Utah

Chris Korte Denver

73
77
76
77
79
78
77
79
75
74
76
79
84
84
77
78
75
76
80
80
82
77
79
81
75
83
82
81
84
85
86
82
83
87
91

74
81
77
81
74
74
75
75
77
74
75
77
75
75
75
76
75
78
73
74
75
81
79
77
82
78
77
76
76
78
81
80
76
80
79
73

Scores

82
72
77
72
77
78
78
77
79
84
81
76
74
74
81
80
84
80
82
81
78
77
78
78
79
75
78
81
80
78
76
81
87
81
83
72

229
230
230
230
230
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
237
238
240
241
243
243
246
248
253
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+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+24
+25
+27
+27
+30
+32
+37



