

Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate

Classic Club
Palm Desert, CA
Classic Club
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T3	T1	Wyndham Clark	Oregon	72	65	68	205	-11
1	T1	Norman Xiong	Oregon	67	65	73	205	-11
2	T3	Stefano Mazzoli	TCU	69	67	72	208	-8
T3	T3	Jeremy Paul	Colorado	73	64	71	208	-8
T14	T5	Hurly Long	Texas Tech	75	68	69	212	-4
T3	T5	Edwin Yi	Oregon	70	67	75	212	-4
T8	T5	Daniel Hudson	Kansas	74	67	71	212	-4
T8	T5	Federico Zucchetti	Texas Tech	71	70	71	212	-4
T20	T9	Pierre Mazier	TCU	72	72	69	213	-3
T8	T9	Ethan Freeman	Colorado	75	66	72	213	-3
T14	T11	Tanner Gore	UT Arlington	74	69	71	214	-2
T14	T11	Chase Hanna	Kansas	75	68	71	214	-2
T20	T11	Riley Elmes	Loyola Marymount - CA	73	71	70	214	-2
T34	T14	Patrick Cover	UNCW	73	73	69	215	-1
T20	T14	Jack Ireland	CSU - Fullerton	70	74	71	215	-1
T39	T14	Hannes Ronneblad	Texas Tech	74	73	68	215	-1
T34	T17	Turner Maclean *	TCU	75	71	70	216	E
T14	T17	Felix Mory	CSU - Northridge	73	70	73	216	E
T12	T17	Jace Guthmiller	Nebraska	71	71	74	216	E
T12	T17	John Souza	Colorado	75	67	74	216	E
T8	T17	Sandy Scott	Texas Tech	74	67	75	216	E
T25	T22	Thomas Lilly	UNCW	76	69	72	217	+1
T34	T22	Fidel Concepcion	Southern Utah	75	71	71	217	+1
T20	T22	Spencer Painton	Colorado	69	75	73	217	+1
7	T22	Charlie Hillier	Kansas	69	71	77	217	+1
T25	T22	Alex Lee	Fresno State	73	72	72	217	+1
T46	T27	Ryan Gronlund *	Oregon	76	72	70	218	+2
T25	T27	Cody Burrows	Oral Roberts	72	73	73	218	+2
6	T27	Tyler Reynolds	Little Rock	70	69	79	218	+2
T14	T27	Yannik Paul	Colorado	74	69	75	218	+2
T54	T31	Glenn Workman	Wyoming, U. of	76	73	70	219	+3
T39	T31	Triston Fisher	TCU	73	74	72	219	+3
T25	T31	Mike Colgate	Nebraska	77	68	74	219	+3
T46	T31	Zach Coats	Little Rock	74	74	71	219	+3
T14	T31	Ryan Wallen	Wyoming, U. of	76	67	76	219	+3
T60	T31	Kevin Geniza	Oregon	76	74	69	219	+3
T25	T31	Petter Mikalsen	Denver	71	74	74	219	+3
T39	T38	Austin Inman	UNCW	74	73	73	220	+4
T34	T38	Nick Nolan	Gonzaga	73	73	74	220	+4
T46	T38	Ivan Ramirez	Texas Tech	73	75	72	220	+4
T25	T38	Andy Spencer	Kansas	75	70	75	220	+4
T82	T42	Thomas Eldridge	UNCW	81	72	68	221	+5
T69	T42	Jake Vincent	Southern Utah	78	73	70	221	+5
T69	T42	Trevor Clayton	Fresno State	77	74	70	221	+5
T46	T42	David Langley	Old Dominion	78	70	73	221	+5

Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate

Classic Club
Palm Desert, CA
Classic Club
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T39	T42	Jake Kelley	Denver	75	72	74	221	+5
T69	T47	Tavit Garabedian	CSU - Northridge	79	72	71	222	+6
T54	T47	Sam Engel	CSU - Northridge	77	72	73	222	+6
T54	T47	Major Monzingo	Stephen F. Austin St	75	74	73	222	+6
T60	T50	Alejandro Restrepo	South Dakota State	79	71	73	223	+7
T39	T50	Andrew Spilman	UC Riverside	73	74	76	223	+7
T20	T50	Antonio Cruz-Conde	Old Dominion	72	72	79	223	+7
T60	T53	Wilson Belk *	Colorado	79	71	74	224	+8
T46	T53	Hayden Springer *	Texas Tech	75	73	76	224	+8
T25	T53	Trym Falch	CSU - Northridge	73	72	79	224	+8
T46	T53	Daniel Sutton	Kansas	76	72	76	224	+8
T54	T53	Nick Jan	Loyola Marymount - CA	74	75	75	224	+8
T90	T58	Jason Fitzgerald *	TCU	78	76	71	225	+9
T69	T58	Josh Radcliff	UT Arlington	77	74	74	225	+9
T69	T58	Jaxon Lynn	South Dakota State	82	69	74	225	+9
T60	T58	Zach Galliford	UT Arlington	76	74	75	225	+9
T60	T58	Mark Cobey	CSU - Fullerton	73	77	75	225	+9
T34	T58	Grant Smith	South Dakota State	75	71	79	225	+9
T69	T58	Justin Jennings	Nebraska	78	73	74	225	+9
T46	T58	Logan Pate	Little Rock	78	70	77	225	+9
T39	T58	Josh Montgomery	Oral Roberts	76	71	78	225	+9
T60	T58	Cody Neal	Fresno State	77	73	75	225	+9
T69	T68	Noah Tullos	Little Rock	80	71	75	226	+10
T54	T68	Drew McCullough	Wyoming, U. of	73	76	77	226	+10
T82	T68	Ryan Gaske	Gonzaga	74	79	73	226	+10
T25	T68	Aaron Lickteig	Wyoming, U. of	74	71	81	226	+10
T102	T72	Zach Sudinsky	Stephen F. Austin St	82	74	71	227	+11
T90	T72	Angelo Leyvani	Stephen F. Austin St	77	77	73	227	+11
T60	T72	Ty Stites	CSU - Fullerton	75	75	77	227	+11
T82	T72	Dan Starzinski *	Wyoming, U. of	74	79	74	227	+11
T77	T72	John Murdock	Wyoming, U. of	74	78	75	227	+11
T54	T72	George Trujillo	Little Rock	78	71	78	227	+11
T90	T72	Sam Gillis	UC Riverside	85	69	73	227	+11
T82	T72	Eric Hagen	Denver	79	74	74	227	+11
T100	T80	Jake Scarrow *	Kansas	80	75	73	228	+12
T100	T80	Trevor Tobin	South Dakota State	75	80	73	228	+12
T25	T80	Ryan Schmitz *	Colorado	76	69	83	228	+12
T102	T80	Chelso Barrett	TCU	81	75	72	228	+12
T90	T84	Aaron Guanlao	UT Arlington	83	71	75	229	+13
T82	T84	Cory Brown	Stephen F. Austin St	79	74	76	229	+13
T60	T84	Baxter Ward	Stephen F. Austin St	76	74	79	229	+13
T90	T84	Matt Lutz	UC Riverside	78	76	75	229	+13
T90	T84	David Ganz	Gonzaga	80	74	75	229	+13

Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate

Classic Club
Palm Desert, CA
Classic Club
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T39	T84	Sulman Raza	Oregon	73	74	82	229	+13
T108	T90	Matt Wilson	CSU - Fullerton	77	81	72	230	+14
T82	T90	Victor Bjorlow *	Colorado	76	77	77	230	+14
T108	T90	Blake Meek	Loyola Marymount - CA	77	81	72	230	+14
T82	T90	Isaac Petersilie	Denver	79	74	77	230	+14
T77	T90	Greg Gildea	Fresno State	78	74	78	230	+14
T77	T90	Calvin Greschner	Old Dominion	77	75	78	230	+14
T90	T96	Roy Kang *	Denver	79	75	77	231	+15
T77	T96	Mason Glinski	Loyola Marymount - CA	75	77	79	231	+15
T46	T98	Jackson Wendling	Nebraska	74	74	84	232	+16
T69	T98	Chris Mogg	Gonzaga	76	75	81	232	+16
T102	T98	Justin Avery	Fresno State	79	77	76	232	+16
T113	T101	Troy Dangler *	Denver	84	75	74	233	+17
T113	T101	Pachara Sakulyong	UC Riverside	84	75	74	233	+17
T77	T101	Michael Wong	UC Riverside	77	75	81	233	+17
T90	T104	Naquiddin Fuad *	South Dakota State	78	76	80	234	+18
T60	T104	Martin Manalo	CSU - Fullerton	75	75	84	234	+18
T90	T104	Alejandro Perazzo	South Dakota State	76	78	80	234	+18
T82	T107	Quintin Pope *	Wyoming, U. of	80	73	82	235	+19
T90	T107	Sean Song	Nebraska	80	74	81	235	+19
T105	T107	Justin Egelske	Loyola Marymount - CA	82	75	78	235	+19
T108	T107	Michael Bakker	Old Dominion	77	81	77	235	+19
T108	T111	Tomas Skajem	CSU - Northridge	79	79	78	236	+20
T108	T111	Ross Robison	UNCW	81	77	78	236	+20
T105	T111	Giulio Castagnara	TCU	75	82	79	236	+20
118	T111	Ben DuBois	Gonzaga	83	78	75	236	+20
T113	115	Jackson Howes	Oral Roberts	82	77	78	237	+21
T105	116	Hunter Laughlin	Oral Roberts	81	76	81	238	+22
117	117	Mike Biata	Oral Roberts	84	76	80	240	+24
120	118	Nicholas Barney	UT Arlington	85	78	78	241	+25
T121	T119	Christian Karren	Southern Utah	86	81	76	243	+27
119	T119	Chandler Wilkins	Old Dominion	82	80	81	243	+27
T113	121	Ali Hameed	Southern Utah	83	76	87	246	+30
T121	122	Cole Bundy *	Wyoming, U. of	87	80	81	248	+32
123	123	Humza Hameed	Southern Utah	91	79	83	253	+37
124	-	Chris Korte	Denver	A	73	72	-	-